Date

Tuesday, 1 July

Wednesday, 2 July
Friday, 4 July
Monday, 14 July

Tuesday, 15 July

Wednesday, 16 July

Thursday, 17 July
Friday, 18 July
Monday, 21 July
Tuesday, 22 July
Wednesday, 23 July

Tuesday, 29 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Sharon Donnery
Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

July 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Attendance at the ECB Forum on Central Banking 2025 on
“Adapting to change: macroeconomic shifts and policy responses”
Attendance at the ECB Forum on Central Banking 2025
Supervisory Board — teleconference

High-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), on
simplification — teleconference

Meeting with Stefan Walter, Chief Executive Officer of the Swiss
Financial Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA), on international
engagement with peer supervisors — teleconference

Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on banking regulation and
competitiveness

Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Steering Committee — teleconference

Meeting with the Association of German Banks (BdB), on banking
regulation and competitiveness

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Calendar of Sharon Donnery, July 2025

Location

Sintra, Portugal

Sintra, Portugal

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB



